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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

APRIL 2024 - DEC-2024APRIL 2024 - DEC-2024

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 429.22 523.21 82.0485.8649.31 49.231000.00 757.00 56.7086.00 42.34AGARTALA GT

291.00 1166.99 1242.56 93.92105.55136.51 105.181800.00 1378.00 84.69137.00 144.09
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 346.71 507.19 68.3667.0842.34 69.27650.00 470.00 73.7741.00 28.40
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 264.00 214.83 228.16 81.38 94.16 2605.00 1942.92 2272.96 74.58 85.48
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 406.10 336.50 120.68136.3211.04 38.59475.00 360.00 112.8139.00 15.05ANTA CCPP

663.36 535.37 672.38 79.62125.8521.12 34.08900.00 679.00 78.8578.00 26.58AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 663.58 882.48 75.1984.5228.29 23.211176.00 880.00 75.41103.00 23.91DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 137.28 156.880.000.00 0.00155.00 118.00 182.5213.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 613.04 610.80 100.37154.3518.73 40.72870.00 667.00 91.9171.00 28.91GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 557.56 549.01 101.56167.5020.89 53.02770.00 577.00 96.6366.00 34.99KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 370.00 129.44 100.07 34.98 129.35 3281.00 2991.02 3188.45 91.16 93.81

ONGC

726.60 2891.57 3550.34 81.4493.38386.46 100.524400.00 3284.00 88.05359.00 360.86TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 359.00 360.86 386.46 100.52 93.38 3284.00 2891.57 3550.34 88.05 81.44
RGPPL
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1967.08 1443.14 835.07 172.820.000.00 53.431375.00 1026.00 140.66126.00 67.32RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 126.00 67.32 0.00 53.43 1026.00 1443.14 835.07 140.66 172.82
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1119.00 772.45 714.69 69.03 108.08 10196.0

0 9268.65 9846.82 90.90 94.13
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